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Current Source
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Fixed current, I, in that branch.

Resistor and Capacitor Networks
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For two resistors in parallel
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Capacitors in Series

C1

I

C2 Cn
Ceq : 1

Ceq

= 1

C1

+ 1

C2

+ · · ·+ 1

Cn

I

N1 N2 N1 N2

· · · ≡

Capacitors in Parallel

I

C1 C2 Cn Ceq = C1 + C2 + · · ·+ Cn

N1

N2

N1

N2· · ·

· · ·

≡

1


